QUINTON COLLECTION
Inspired by Mondrian’s iconic Cubism era, Quinton is a modern collection
of extruded cabinet pulls.
QUINTON CABINET PULL
Product photographed in our chocolate bronze finish  |  In-situ photographed in our satin antique satin lacquered finish
Code Height (H) Length (L) Centres (C)  Projection (P)
QNT/50 16mm 50mm 32mm 25mm
QNT/120 16mm 120mm 96mm 25mm
QNT/150 16mm 150mm 128mm 25mm
QNT/312 16mm 312mm 288mm 25mm
QNT/400 16mm 400mm 368mm
(plus centre hole)
25mm
QNT/500 16mm 500mm 464mm
(plus centre hole)
25mm
P
L
C
H